Staple Coffees

Peft's

COFFEE’

Whole Bean 1lb
Café Domingo
Espresso Forte
French Roast Organic
House Blend
House Blend Decaf
Major Dickason's Blend

Fresh Ground 1lb
Café Domingo
French Roast Organic
House Blend
House Blend Decaf
Major Dickason's Blend

Medium
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark

Medium
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark

Peets Coffee

Ever-popular with aficionados and pragmatists alike, Peet’s Coffee selects the
best-of-the-best beans from top growing regions and hand-roasts them in
small batches, delivering superior-quality coffee that's guaranteed to please.

21060
21320
21111
21140
21220
21010

21330
21155
21030
21100
21160

Philz Coffee

S

> €

Whole Bean 1lb
Ambrosia of God
Jacob’s Wonderbar
Luca’s Unplugged Decaf
Philtered Soul
Tesora

Fresh Ground 1lb
Jacob’s Wonderbar
Luca’s Unplugged Decaf
Philtered Soul
Tesora

Medium
Dark
Dark

Medium

Medium

Dark
Dark
Medium
Medium

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

22050
22100
22195
22110
22130

22020
22155
22030
22040

2014 HAROLD A ST

Coffee

Portion Packs 18/2.50z
Café Domingo
Colombia Luminosa
French Roast Organic
House Blend
House Blend Decaf
Major Dickason’s Blend

Portion Packs 18/2.50z
Ambrosia of God
Jacob’s Wonderbar
Luca’s Unplugged Decaf
Philtered Soul
Tesora

Medium
Light
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark

Medium

Dark
Dark

Medium
Medium

21380
21450
21365
21290
21300
21310

Voted best coffee in San Francisco in SF Weekly, Philz Coffee has made it
their mission to make the world a happier place, one cup at a time. Each Philz
blend has been masterfully crafted by founder Phil Jaber and reflects more
than 25 years of experimentation with beans from around the world.

22230
22240
22275
22250
22260

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM
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Coffee

Staple Coffees

L. COLOMBE
COFFEE

Whole Bean 2lb
Monaco
Nizza

™

Whole Bean 1lb
Caffe Verona
Pike Place Roast
Pike Place Roast Decaf
Veranda Blend

Fresh Ground 1lb
Caffe Verona
Pike Place Roast
Pike Place Roast Decaf

WE BRING HAPPINESS. CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM

La Colombe

La Colombe’s mission is simple - change the world by making people
happy. What started out as a vision for serving the best coffee, because
an opportunity to influence meaningful, long-lasting change and leave this
world better than they found it. La Colombe strives to advocate for causes
that share our values in crafting a better world.

Medium 22006
Medium 22005

Starbucks Coffee

There’s no need to leave the office to enjoy America’s favorite coffee. We've
been a Starbucks preferred office coffee provider since 1993, bringing the
world’'s most recognized brand of coffee to satisfied employees all around
Northern California.

Portion Packs 18/2.50z

Dark 16130 Caffe Verona Dark 15830
Medium 16150 Pike Place Roast Medium 15920
Medium 16040 Pike Place Roast Decaf Medium 16010

Light 16060 Veranda Blend Light 16060

Dark 15900

Medium 15880
Medium 16020
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