













Staple Coffees



Peets Coffee

Ever-popular with aficionados and pragmatists alike, Peet's Coffee selects the best-of-the-best beans from top growing regions and hand-roasts them in small batches, delivering superior-quality coffee that's guaranteed to please.

Whole Bean 1lb

Cofé Dominara	Madium	21000
Café Domingo	Medium	21060
Espresso Forte	Dark	21320
French Roast Organic	Dark	21111
House Blend	Dark	21140
House Blend Decaf	Dark	21220
Major Dickason's Blend	Dark	21010

Portion Packs 18/2.5oz

Café Domingo	Medium	21380
Colombia Luminosa	Light	21450
French Roast Organic	Dark	21365
House Blend	Dark	21290
House Blend Decaf	Dark	21300
Major Dickason's Blend	Dark	21310

Fresh Ground 1lb

Café Domingo	Medium	21330
French Roast Organic	Dark	21155
House Blend	Dark	21030
House Blend Decaf	Dark	21100
Major Dickason's Blend	Dark	21160

THE CONTRACTOR

Philz Coffee

Voted best coffee in San Francisco in SF Weekly, Philz Coffee has made it their mission to make the world a happier place, one cup at a time. Each Philz blend has been masterfully crafted by founder Phil Jaber and reflects more than 25 years of experimentation with beans from around the world.

Whole Bean 1lb

Ambrosia of God	Medium	22050
Jacob's Wonderbar	Dark	22100
Luca's Unplugged Decaf	Dark	22195
Philtered Soul	Medium	22110
Tesora	Medium	22130

Portion Packs 18/2.5oz

Ambrosia of God	Medium	22230
Jacob's Wonderbar	Dark	22240
Luca's Unplugged Decaf	Dark	22275
Philtered Soul	Medium	22250
Tesora	Medium	22260

Fresh Ground 1lb

Jacob's Wonderbar	Dark	22020
Luca's Unplugged Decaf	Dark	22155
Philtered Soul	Medium	22030
Tesora	Medium	22040















Staple Coffees



La Colombe

La Colombe's mission is simple - change the world by making people happy. What started out as a vision for serving the best coffee, because an opportunity to influence meaningful, long-lasting change and leave this world better than they found it. La Colombe strives to advocate for causes that share our values in crafting a better world.

Whole Bean 2lb

Monaco Nizza Medium 22006 Medium 22005



Starbucks Coffee

There's no need to leave the office to enjoy America's favorite coffee. We've been a Starbucks preferred office coffee provider since 1993, bringing the world's most recognized brand of coffee to satisfied employees all around Northern California.

Whole Bean 1lb

Caffè Verona	Dark	16130
Pike Place Roast	Medium	16150
Pike Place Roast Decaf	Medium	16040
Veranda Blend	Light	16060

Portion Packs 18/2.5oz

Caffè Verona	Dark	15830
Pike Place Roast	Medium	15920
Pike Place Roast Decaf	Medium	16010
Veranda Blend	Light	16060

Fresh Ground 1lb

Caffè Verona	Dark	15900
Pike Place Roast	Medium	15880
Pike Place Roast Decaf	Madium	16020